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SEP 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Drs Florin Cofar and Eric Van Dooren 
Treatment Planning – Circumventing Digital Work “Bottlenecks” in Comprehensive 
Treatment Planning 

OCT 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Jonathan Esquivel 
Treatment Planning – Recovering Lost Ground:  Uncovering the Essentials? 

NOV 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Mr Nelson Rego & Bobby Williams 
Collaborative Debate:  Digital vs Analog Laboratory Workflows 

DEC 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Mia Geisinger 
Are We Deeming Teeth “Hopeless” That Can Be Saved? 

JAN 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Craig Spodak 
Building a BulletProof Team 

Save the Date 
2024 Seattle Study Club Symposium 
Ritz-Carlton Bacara, Santa Barbara | January 24-27 

FEB 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Greg Campbell  
Clinical Tips for Everyday Dentistry 

MAR 
Friday, March 15, 2024 | 7:00 AM – 2:30 PM | The Aster Event Center (Hyatt Place) 
Dr Robert Margeas 
Practical Tips for the Everyday Practicing Dentist 

APR 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Vinay Bhide 
Rescue Mission Treatment Planning – Cleaning Up Your Own Mess:  A Tale of 
Redemption!  

MAY 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 | 6:00 PM | Drs Lyons & Coby’s Office 
Dr Brian Baliwas 
Digitally Planned Direct Restorative:  Clear Matrix Injection Molding for Efficient Esthetic 
Enhancements and Occlusal Vertical Dimension Alteration 

JUN 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 | Time TBD | Venue TBD 
Final Dinner Celebration! 
Cheers to another great year….Further details to be announced soon! 

 


